
KUMARESH INTERNATIONAL B.Ed. COLLEGE RAJWADIH MEDININAGAR PALAMAU (JH) 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (TANTATIVE) OF B.ED. BATCH (2019-21) 

B.ED. Ist Year Academic Year 2019-20 

 

 
S.No. Programme & AcƟvity Date 
01 Counselling & Admission of B.Ed. session 2017-19 19/07/2019 to 24/09/2019 
02 Yagya Pooja & Hawan 05/08/2019 
03 Welcome B.Ed. session 2017-19 First Year New Batch 06/08/2019 
04 InauguraƟon & orientaƟon of B.Ed. Classes 201-19 

First Year B.Ed. & Classes Started 
07/08/2019 

05 SWACHCHTA PAKHWADA (--(-Playground Cleanup, 
Cleanliness in Rajwadih village } 

09/08/2019 

06 SWACHCHTA PAKHWADA-(-Cleanliness in Bhaisakhur 
temple premises & Slogan wriƟng and collecƟon and 
distribuƟon program related to cleanliness 

11/08/2019 

07 SWACHCHTA PAKHWADA-(-Awareness rally based on 
cleanliness in Rajwadih village. 

14/08/2019 

08 NaƟonal Library Day 12/08/2019 
09 Independence Day 15/08/2019 
10 FIT INDIA MOVEMENT 29/08/2019 
11 Teacher’s Day (Radha Krishnan JayanƟ) 05/09/2019 
12 InternaƟonal Literacy Day 08/09/2019 
13 12TH CICAGO DHARMA SAMMELAN 11/09/2019 
14 Hindi Diwas 14/09/2019 
15 NSS DAY 24/09/2019 
16 Gandhi JayanƟ CelebraƟon & PlantaƟon 02/10/2018 
17 NaƟonal Unity Day 31/10/2018 
18 NATIONAL EDUCATION DAY & RANGOLI 

COMPETITION 
11/11/2019 

19 CHILDREN” S DAY CELEBRATION 14/11/2019 
19/11/2019 20 VOTTER AWARENESS PROGRAM  

21 NATIONAL CONSTITUTION DAY 26/11/2019 
22 AIDS AWARENESS PROGRAM 01/12/2019 
23 YUWA DIWAS PROGRAM 10/01/2020 TO 14/01/2020 
24 STARTING YUWA DIWAS SEMINAR-Life ideals of 

Swami Vivekananda èवामी ͪववेकानंद जी के जीवन 
आदश[ 

10/01/2020 

25 SPEECH COMPETITION- The relaƟon of religion and 
poliƟcs in India from the point of view of 
Vivekananda 

11/01/2020 

26   
 GARLANDING OF SWAMI VIVEKANANDA AND LIGHT 

ON HIS BIOGRAPHY 
12/01/2020 

 DEBATE COMPETITION- DiscriminaƟon between men 
and women at work place 
काय[ èथल पर èğी एवं पुǽष के मÚय भेदभाव 

13/01/2020 

27 CLOSING CEREMONY OF YOUTH DAY, DISTRIBUTION 
OF PRIZES 

14/01/2020 

28 MISSION INDRADHANUSH -VACCINATION 
AWARENESS  

15/01/2020 

29  Republic Day & Cultural AcƟviƟes  26/01/2020 
30 EducaƟonal Tour 29/01/2020 to 01/02/200 



31 INTERNAL EXAMINATION OF B.ED. IST YEAR 17/02/2020 TO 24/02/2020 
32 WORLD WOMEN”S DAY 08/03/2020 
33 SPARROW DAY 20/03/2020 
34 Date of commencement of Annual ExaminaƟon 

B.Ed. session 2019-21 (IST Year) 
FIRST WEEK OF JUNE  2020 

 
 

                                                                                               Principal 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
KUMARESH INTERNATIONAL B.Ed. COLLEGE RAJWADIH MEDININAGAR PALAMAU (JH) 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (TANTATIVE) OF B.ED. BATCH (2018-20) 

B.ED. IInd Year Academic Year 2019-20 
 

S.No. Programme & AcƟvity Date 
01 InauguraƟon & OrientaƟon of B.Ed. Classes 2018-20 IInd 

Year B.Ed. & Classes Started 
07/08/2019 

02 SWACHCHTA PAKHWADA (--(-Playground Cleanup, 
Cleanliness in Rajwadih village} 

09/08/2019 

03 SWACHCHTA PAKHWADA-(-Cleanliness in Bhaisakhur temple 
premises & Slogan wriƟng and collecƟon and distribuƟon 
program related to cleanliness 

11/08/2019 

04 SWACHCHTA PAKHWADA-(-Awareness rally based on 
cleanliness in Rajwadih village. 

14/08/2019 

05 INDEPENDENCE DAY 15/08/2019 
06 FIT INDIA MOVEMENT 29/08/2019 
07 Teacher’s Day (Radha Krishnan JayanƟ) 05/09/2019 
08 InternaƟonal Literacy Day 08/09/2019 
09 12TH CICAGO DHARMA SAMMELAN 11/09/2019 
10 Hindi Diwas 14/09/2019 
11 NSS DAY 24/09/2019 
12 Gandhi JayanƟ CelebraƟon & PlantaƟon 02/10/2018 
13 NaƟonal Unity Day 31/10/2018 
14 NATIONAL EDUCATION DAY & RANGOLI COMPETITION 11/11/2019 
15 VOTTER AWARENESS PROGRAM 19/11/2019 
16 NATIONAL CONSTITUTION DAY 26/11/2019 
17 AIDS AWARENESS PROGRAM 01/12/2019 
18 YUWA DIWAS PROGRAM 10/01/2020 TO 14/01/2020 
19 STARTING YUWA DIWAS SEMINAR-Life ideals of Swami 

Vivekananda èवामी ͪववेकानंद जी के जीवन आदश[ 
10/01/2020 

20 SPEECH COMPETITION- The relaƟon of religion and poliƟcs 
in India from the point of view of Vivekananda 

11/01/2020 

21 GARLANDING OF SWAMI VIVEKANANDA AND LIGHT ON HIS 
BIOGRAPHY 

12/01/2020 

22 DEBATE COMPETITION- DiscriminaƟon between men and 
women at work place 
काय[ èथल पर èğी एवं पुǽष के मÚय भेदभाव 

13/01/2020 

23 CLOSING CEREMONY OF YOUTH DAY, DISTRIBUTION OF 
PRIZES 

14/01/2020 

24 MISSION INDRADHANUSH -VACCINATION AWARENESS  15/01/2020 
25  Republic Day & Cultural AcƟviƟes  26/01/2020 
26 EducaƟonal Tour 29/01/2020 to 01/02/200 
27 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP PROGRAM OF B.ED. IIND YEAR 08/02/2020 TO 20/03/2020 
28 WORLD WOMEN” S DAY 08/03/2020 
29 SPARROW DAY 20/03/2020 
30 Date of commencement of Annual ExaminaƟon B.Ed. 

session 2018-20 (IIND Year) 
FIRST WEEK OF JUNE  2020 

   
 
 
 

                                                                                               Principal 
 


